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Racing Kudos Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Racing Kudos. Racing Kudos website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 17:00 Wexford [Shakeytry 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -388.98
Single 17th 16:25 Wexford |Scoir Mear 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -402.73
Single 17th 17:10 Taunton |Ambion Hill 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -397.73
Single 17th 16:00 Taunton |Tactical 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -392.73
Manoeuvre
Single 17th 16:10 Down Moonshine Bay 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -387.73
Royal
Single 17th 15:00 Down  [Magic Sea 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -382.73
Royal
Single 17th 15:00 Down Lily\'s Gem 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -377.73
Royal
Single 17th 14:25 Down Villa Moura 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -372.73
Royal
Single 17th 14:25 Down Plentiful 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -367.73
Royal
Single 17th 13:50 Down Bal De Rio 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -362.73
Royal
Single 16th 16:30 Boher Lad 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -357.73
Southwell
Single 16th 16:00 Goldrapper 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -352.73
Southwell
Single 16th 16:00 City Never 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -347.73
Southwell Sleeps
Single 16th 15:00 Gregarious 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -342.73
Southwell
Single 16th 14:00 Inch Lala 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -337.73
Southwell
Single 16th 15:40 Kelso Calle Malva 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -332.73
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Skyhill 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -327.73
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Island Heights 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -322.73
Each Way 16th 16:20 Hereford (Way Of The 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -317.73
\World
Single 16th 15:20 Hereford |Demachine 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -312.73
Single 16th 14:50 Hereford |lvilnoble 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -307.73
Single 16th 14:20 Hereford |K\'chou Du 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -327.73
Pecos Aa
Single 16th 14:20 Hereford |Imperial Icon 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -322.73
Single 15th 17:00 Market |Mamdood 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -317.73
Rasen
Single 15th 16:30 Market  |Picknick Park 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -312.73
Rasen
Single 15th 15:25 Market  [Who\'s The 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -307.73
Rasen Boss
Single 15th 14:50 Market [Donald Dux 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -302.73
Rasen
Single 15th 14:10 Limerick |Larquebuse 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -327.73
Each Way 15th 14:10 Limerick |Darrens Hope 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 -322.73
Single 15th 13:40 Limerick |Georgette Fun 5.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -336.73
Single 15th 16:40 Carlisle |Sir Jack Yeats 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -336.73
Single 15th 16:10 Carlisle |Calliope 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -331.73
Single 15th 14:00 Carlisle |Ulverston 5.50 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 -326.73
Single 14th 20:30 Never Dark 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -321.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 20:00 \Watchable 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -316.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 19:30 Pennywhistle 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -311.73
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:30 Fizzy Feet 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -306.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:30 Alsvinder 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -339.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Whispering 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -334.23
Waters
Single 14th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Glance Back 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -329.23
Single 14th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Archie Brown 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -364.23
Single 14th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Midnight Tune 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -359.23
Single 14th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Tambura 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -354.23
Single 14th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Ostuni 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -349.23
Single 14th 16:20 Bollin Ace 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -344.23
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:10 Thor De Cerisy 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -339.23
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:10 Siannes Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -334.23
Newcastle
Single 14th 14:00 Golden Robin 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -329.23
Newcastle
Single 14th 14:20 Navan |Instant Return 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -324.23
Single 14th 13:45 Navan |Lynwood Gold 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -319.23
Single 14th 15:50 Kempton |Flic Ou Voyou 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -339.23
Single 14th 14:05 Kempton |Keen On 13.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -334.23
Single 14th 13:00 Kempton |Golden Taipan 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -329.23
Single 14th 16:00 Fontwell |Jimmy 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -329.23
Single 13th 20:30 Cool Possibility 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -324.23
Southwell
Single 13th 20:00 Love Your 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -334.23
Southwell \Work
Single 13th 19:00 Red Stripes 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -329.23
Southwell
Single 13th 17:00 Lingfield |Antonine Road 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -324.23
Single 13th 15:40 Lingfield |Heer We Go 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -319.23
Again
Each Way 13th 17:10 Chapelier 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -314.23
Fakenham
Single 13th 16:35 Black Abbey 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -309.23
Fakenham
Single 13th 17:45 Dundalk |Lady De Vesci 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -304.23
Single 13th 17:15 Dundalk |Red Cymbal 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -299.23
Each Way 13th 16:50 Gino Trail 26.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -294.23
Cheltenham
Single 13th 14:10 Ciel De Neige 9.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -289.23
Cheltenham
Single 13th 13:30 Allmankind 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -284.23
Cheltenham
Single 12th 17:50 Hexham |Motaraabet 11.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -279.23
Cancelled
Single 12th 17:15 Hexham |Mymilan 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 -279.23
Cancelled
Single 12th 16:35 Hexham |Espoir 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 -279.23
Moriviere Cancelled
Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Princess 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -279.23
Mononoke Cancelled
Single 12th 14:50 Min 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -279.23
Cheltenham
Single 12th 20:00 Superseded 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -291.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 18:30 Stanford 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -286.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 17:15 Lingfield |Tarseekh 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -281.73
Single 11th 16:35 Lingfield |Shine On 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -276.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Brendan
Single 11th 15:55 Lingfield |Corazon 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -271.73
Espinado
Single 11th 15:55 Lingfield |California Love 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -266.73
Single 11th 18:20 Kempton |Cliffs Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -266.73
Dooneen
Single 11th 15:45 Stonebrigg 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -261.73
Huntingdon Legend
Single 11th 15:05 Comber Mill 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -256.73
Huntingdon
Single 11th 16:50 Palladium 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -251.73
Cheltenham
Single 11th 16:10 Might Bite 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -246.73
Cheltenham
Single 11th 14:50 Franco De Port 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -241.73
Cheltenham
Single 11th 14:10 Allaho 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -236.73
Cheltenham
Single 11th 13:30 Sporting John 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -231.73
Cheltenham
Single 10th 16:25 Moveonup 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -226.73
Southwell
Single 10th 15:05 Sweet Talked 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -221.73
Southwell
Single 10th 14:25 De Bruyne 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -216.73
Southwell Horse
Single 10th 13:45 Glutnforpunish 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -229.23
Southwell ment
Single 10th 16:35 Warendorf 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -224.23
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:15 Roxyfet 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -219.23
Sedgefield
Single 10th 14:35 Ballycrystal 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -214.23
Sedgefield
Single 10th 20:15 With Approval 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -209.23
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:45 Ghathanfar 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -204.23
Newcastle
Single 10th 18:15 Klopp 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -199.23
Newcastle
Single 10th 17:30 Lord Du Mesnil 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -194.23
Cheltenham
Single 10th 16:10 Honeysuckle 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -189.23
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 15:30 Cornerstone 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -205.88
Cheltenham Lad
Single 10th 13:30 Asterion 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -200.88
Cheltenham Forlonge
Single 9th 20:10 Fuchsia 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -195.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:40 Lady Stark 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -190.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:10 Dark Scimitar 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -185.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:40 Glorious 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -180.88
\Wolverhampto [Caesar
n
Single 9th 17:40 Nezar 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -195.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:15 Taunton |Fu Fu 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -190.88
Single 9th 16:40 Taunton |The Two 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -185.88
Amigos
Single 9th 16:05 Taunton |Broke Away 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -180.88
Single 9th 15:30 Taunton |Ut Majeur 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -175.88

Aulmes




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:55 Taunton |Nordic 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -170.88
Combined
Single 9th 14:20 Taunton |Yaa Salaam 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -193.38
Single 9th 15:45 Our Dot\'s 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -188.38
Plumpton Baby
Single 9th 15:10 Good And 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -183.38
Plumpton Hardy
Single 9th 14:35 \Vicenzo Mio 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -183.38
Plumpton
Single 9th 14:00 Annual Invictus 4.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -178.38
Plumpton
Single 9th 16:50 Kempton |Noble Fox 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -178.38
Single 9th 16:15 Kempton |Enthaar 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -173.38
Single 8th 16:40 Warwick |Carrolls Milan 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -168.38
Single 8th 16:10 Warwick |Megalodon 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -163.38
Single 8th 15:55 Ostuni 3.75 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -158.38
Southwell
Single 8th 15:25 Little India 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -153.38
Southwell
Single 8th 14:50 Uhlan Bute 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -148.38
Southwell
Single 8th 15:45 Naas Entoucas 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -143.38
Single 8th 15:15 Naas Chef Des 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -138.38
Obeaux
Single 7th 16:30 Green Door 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -133.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:55 Mount Mogan 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -128.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:20 Rock Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -123.38
\Wolverhampto |Diamonds
n
Single 7th 14:45 Habub 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -118.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:15 Hereford |Eaglehill 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -113.38
Single 7th 16:05 Hereford |Storm Control 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -126.88
Single 7th 15:30 Hereford |Iron Horse 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -121.88
Single 7th 14:55 Hereford |Buster 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.88
Edwards
Single 7th 17:10 Gowran |Wounded 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -111.88
Park Warrior
Single 7th 17:10 Gowran |Macs Legend 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -106.88
Park
Single 7th 15:25 Gowran |Deal With It 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -101.88
Park
Single 7th 20:30 Bad Attitude 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -96.88
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:50 Ayr No No Mac 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -114.38
Single 7th 16:15 Ayr Border Victor 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -109.38
Single 7th 15:40 Ayr Aloomomo 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -104.38
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr \Whoshottheshe 4.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.38
riff
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr The Con Man 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -94.38
Single 7th 13:55 Ayr Clan Legend 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -105.63
Single 7th 13:55 Ayr Ardera Cross 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -100.63
Single 6th 20:30 Our Man In 9.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -95.63
\Wolverhampto |[Havana
n
Single 6th 19:30 Guvenor\'s 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.63
Wolverhampto [Choice
n
Single 6th 18:30 Brigand 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -90.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:30 Sonnet Rose 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:30 Ffos Las |Barntown 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.63
Single 6th 17:45 Dundalk |Laurel Grove 3.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -75.63
Single 6th 16:15 Grenadier 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.63
Chelmsford Guard
City
Single 6th 15:10 Krazy Paving 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70.63
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 14:35 Festive Love 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65.63
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 16:45 Quite By 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -60.63
\Wincanton Chance
Single 5th 15:35 Putdecashonth 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -55.63
\Wincanton edash
Single 5th 14:25 Blazer\'s Mill 4.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -69.38
\Wincanton
Single 5th 17:00 Thurles |Zenon 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.38
Single 5th 16:25 Thurles |Hybery 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -59.38
Each Way 5th 15:15 Thurles |Mademoiselle 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -54.38
Penny
Single 5th 14:05 Thurles |Misty Millie 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.38
Single 5th 16:50 Lopes Dancer 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.38
Southwell
Single 5th 16:20 Doc Sportello 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.38
Southwell
Single 5th 15:45 Mister Music 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.38
Southwell
Single 5th 14:35 Shoot To Win 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -29.38
Southwell
Single 5th 14:35 Mesmeric 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.38
Southwell
Single 5th 19:00 Spark of War 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -59.38
Newcastle
Single 5th 18:30 | Know How 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.38
Newcastle
Single 5th 18:00 Chitra 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -49.38
Newcastle
Single 5th 17:30 Street Life 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -44.38
Newcastle
Single 5th 17:10 Carlisle |Black Kettle 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -59.38
Single 5th 14:15 Carlisle |Gold Fields 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -54.38
Single 4th 17:00 Lingfield |Banta Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.38
Single 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Will To Win 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.38
Single 4th 15:00 Lingfield |Berrahri 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -39.38
Single 4th 18:45 Kempton |El Salvaje 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -34.38
Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |Crimson King 7.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -29.38
Single 4th 17:15 Kempton |Home Before 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.88
Dusk
Single 4th 16:20 Catterick |Transpennine 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -46.88
Star
Single 3rd 19:30 Star Cracker 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -41.88
Southwell
Single 3rd 19:30 Puchita 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -36.88
Southwell
Single 3rd 18:30 Masham Star 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.88
Southwell
Single 3rd 18:00 Howardian Hills 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.88
Southwell
Single 3rd 17:30 Pumblechook 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.88
Southwell
Single 3rd 17:00 Moveonup 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.88
Southwell
Single 3rd 15:20 Skyhill 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.88
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:50 See Forever 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.88




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Each Way 3rd 14:20 Marvellous Joe 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.88
Newcastle

Single 3rd 15:40 Navan |Yaha Fizz 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.88

Single 3rd 15:10 Navan |Desire De Joie 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.88

Single 3rd 14:10 Navan |Robin Des 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.88

Sivola

Single 3rd 13:40 Navan |Annie Pender 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.12

Single 3rd 14:00 Exeter |Eclair Surf 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.12

Single 2nd 19:45 Egotistic 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 13.12
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 18:15 Kodiac Harbour 13.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 18.12
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 17:45 Johnny Reb 3.75 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 18.12
Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 16:45 Thawry 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 23.12
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 16:45 Pike Corner 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 3.12
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n

Single 2nd 15:40 Well Smitten 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.12
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 16:00 School Lane 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 13.12
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 14:20 Highest Benefit 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.12
Leopardstown

Single 1st 16:20 Bollin Ace 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.12
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:45 Samtu 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 28.12
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:45 Aniknam 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.12 33.12
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:15 Abolitionist 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20
Sedgefield

Single 1st 14:10 Oxwich Bay 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:35 Wolfofallstreets 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 30
Leopardstown

Single 1st 15:35 Fauguernon 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25
Leopardstown

Single 1st 14:30 Fakiera 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Leopardstown

Single 1st 14:00 Darrens Hope 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Leopardstown

Single 1st 17:00 Lady Chuffnell 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
Huntingdon

Single 1st 16:30 Bon Calvados 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Huntingdon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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